Asset Register asat 2019/20

Three Notice Boards
One Glasden Bench
Onebench with plaque
Five Street Lights

Total

Inventory of office contents

ACAR Aspire3i3 4GB 128GB FHD Laptop Computer

3-years Care Plan for ACAR Aspire Laptop Computer

MICROSOFT Office 365 Personal, LiveSafe Premium 2019 & Cloud Storage Bundle
HP Officelet 5230 includes 3-years Care Plan

Total

Total value of assets

Original cost
£1,455.00
£472.00
£400.00
£4,750.00

£7,077.00

£399.00
£13.00
£79.00
£108.01

£599.01

£7,676.01

Replacement
value

Valid for 3 years
Valid for 1 year
Valid for 3 years

Date of
purchase

04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019
04/04/2019



