## Asset Register as at 2019/20

	Original cost	Replacement value	Date of purchase
Three Notice Boards	£1,455.00		
One Glasden Bench	£472.00		
One bench with plaque	£400.00		
Five Street Lights	£4,750.00		

Total	£7,077.00		
Inventory of office contents			
ACAR Aspire 3 i3 4GB 128GB FHD Laptop Computer	£399.00		04/04/2019
3-years Care Plan for ACAR Aspire Laptop Computer	£13.00	Valid for 3 years	04/04/2019
MICROSOFT Office 365 Personal, LiveSafe Premium 2019 & Cloud Storage Bundle	£79.00	Valid for 1 year	04/04/2019

Valid for 3 years

04/04/2019

£108.01

Total	£599.01
Total value of assets	£7,676.01

HP OfficeJet 5230 includes 3-years Care Plan